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Juniors Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   First round   Second round        Overall  

1   Emma Andrea ITA   Jun M 14.60 14.70   1000.00 
2   Gorrino Gianluca ITA   Jun M 10.80 5.40   734.69 
3   Gasparini Matilde ITA   Jun F 8.20 4.50   557.82 
4   Zinn Ben GER   Jun M 7.20 7.20   489.80 
5   Aartsen Bas NED   Jun M 6.30 2.90   428.57 
6   Vrancx Celine BEL   Jun F 4.90 5.10   346.94 
7   Vanduffel Tyas BEL   Jun M 3.60 3.10   244.90 
8   Van De Ven Mike BEL   Jun M 2.98 3.13   212.93 
9   Geerts Warre BEL   Jun M 1.25 2.08   141.50 

10   Metz Sven NED   Jun M 0.60 0.93   63.27 

Juniors Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   First round   Second round        Overall  

1   Emma Andrea ITA   Jun M 2500 2100   1000.00 
2   Gorrino Gianluca ITA   Jun M 1790 1710   716.00 
3   Gasparini Matilde ITA   Jun F 1660 1340   664.00 
4   Zinn Ben GER   Jun M 550 1350   540.00 
5   Vrancx Celine BEL   Jun F 960 1160   464.00 
6   Vanduffel Tyas BEL   Jun M 780 940   376.00 
7   Aartsen Bas NED   Jun M 810 500   324.00 
8   Geerts Warre BEL   Jun M 400 650   260.00 
9   Metz Sven NED   Jun M 300 380   152.00 

10   Van De Ven Mike BEL   Jun M 200 380   152.00 

Juniors Jump Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   First round   Second round        Overall  

1   Zinn Ben GER   Jun M 11.4m 11.3m   1000.00 
2   Aartsen Bas NED   Jun M 11.1m 10.7m   973.68 
3   Emma Andrea ITA   Jun M 10.9m   956.14 
4   Vrancx Celine BEL   Jun F 7.1m   622.81 
5   Gasparini Matilde ITA   Jun F 6.8m   596.49 

Open Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   First round   Second round        Overall  

1   Aartsen Jr. Evert FIN   Ope M 14.20 15.80   1000.00 
2   Groen Georgia NZL   Ope F 14.80 14.00   936.71 
3   Emma Andrea ITA   Ope M 13.60 9.00   860.76 
4   Heiss Lukas GER   Ope M 12.60 13.00   822.78 
5   Aartsen Evert FIN   Ope M 10.40 12.80   810.13 
6   Eissler Kenneth GER   Ope M 3.00 10.60   670.89 
7   Polacchini Mattia ITA   Ope M 9.10 10.50   664.56 
8   Groen Fred NZL   Ope M 3.50 8.00   506.33 
9   Gasparini Matilde ITA   Ope F 4.70 7.40   468.35 

10   Van Calster Gunther BEL   Ope M 7.00 4.50   443.04 
11   Van Reeth Ian BEL   Ope M 6.40 2.50   405.06 
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       Name   Country          Categ.   First round   Second round        Overall  

12   Smit Kimberly NED   Ope F 6.20 4.00   392.41 
13   Van Jaarsveld Tim NED   Ope M 5.90 0.10   373.42 
14   Vanduffel Tyas BEL   Ope M 2.10 2.13   134.81 
15   Kerkhofs Dries BEL   Ope M 1.75 1.00   110.76 

Open Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   First round   Second round        Overall  

1   Aartsen Jr. Evert FIN   Ope M 6400   1000.00 
2   Emma Andrea ITA   Ope M 3650 4700   734.38 
3   Groen Georgia NZL   Ope F 1550 4250   664.06 
4   Aartsen Evert FIN   Ope M 50 2050   320.31 
5   Heiss Lukas GER   Ope M 1700 1400   265.62 
5   Van Jaarsveld Tim NED   Ope M 1700 1600   265.62 
7   Van Calster Gunther BEL   Ope M 1580 1630   254.69 
8   Eissler Kenneth GER   Ope M 1500 400   234.38 
9   Polacchini Mattia ITA   Ope M 1400 1500   234.38 

10   Van Reeth Ian BEL   Ope M 1310 1230   204.69 
11   Gasparini Matilde ITA   Ope F 1280 990   200.00 
12   Smit Kimberly NED   Ope F 1200 800   187.50 
13   Vanduffel Tyas BEL   Ope M 740 250   115.62 
14   Kerkhofs Dries BEL   Ope M 70 150   23.44 

Open Jump Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   First round   Second round        Overall  

1   Aartsen Jr. Evert FIN   Ope M 22.0m 26.2m   1000.00 
2   Eissler Kenneth GER   Ope M 21.4m 20.8m   816.79 
3   Groen Fred NZL   Ope M 21.3m 0.00m   812.98 
4   Van Jaarsveld Tim NED   Ope M 0.00m 20.9m   797.71 
5   Groen Georgia NZL   Ope F 19.8m 20.6m   786.26 
6   Polacchini Mattia ITA   Ope M 0.00m 18.7m   713.74 
7   Van Reeth Ian BEL   Ope M 0.00m 17.3m   660.31 
8   Van Calster Gunther BEL   Ope M 11.3m 10.8m   431.30 
9   Emma Andrea ITA   Ope M 0.00m 10.9m   416.03 

10   Smit Kimberly NED   Ope F 8.5m 9.2m   351.15 
11   Gasparini Matilde ITA   Ope F 0.00m 6.5m   248.09 
12   Heiss Lukas GER   Ope M 0.00m 0.00m    
12   Turner Paul GBR   Ope M 0.00m    

Junior Girls Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Gasparini Matilde ITA   Jun F 1000.00  1000.00  957.75  2957.75 
2   Vrancx Celine BEL   Jun F 621.95  698.80  1000.00  2320.75 

Junior Boys Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Emma Andrea ITA   Jun M 1000.00  1000.00  956.14  2956.14 
2   Zinn Ben GER   Jun M 489.80  540.00  1000.00  2029.80 
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

3   Aartsen Bas NED   Jun M 428.57  324.00  973.68  1726.25 

Open Women Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Groen Georgia NZL   Ope F 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 
2   Smit Kimberly NED   Ope F 418.92  282.35  446.60  1147.87 
3   Gasparini Matilde ITA   Ope F 500.00  301.18  315.53  1116.71 

Open Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Aartsen Jr. Evert FIN   Ope M 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 
2   Emma Andrea ITA   Ope M 860.76  734.38  416.03  2011.17 
3   Eissler Kenneth GER   Ope M 670.89  234.38  816.79  1722.06 
4   Polacchini Mattia ITA   Ope M 664.56  234.38  713.74  1612.68 
5   Van Jaarsveld Tim NED   Ope M 373.42  265.62  797.71  1436.75 
6   Van Reeth Ian BEL   Ope M 405.06  204.69  660.31  1270.06 
7   Van Calster Gunther BEL   Ope M 443.04  254.69  431.30  1129.03 

Juniors Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Emma Andrea ITA   Jun M 1000.00  1000.00  956.14  2956.14 
2   Zinn Ben GER   Jun M 489.80  540.00  1000.00  2029.80 
3   Gasparini Matilde ITA   Jun F 557.82  664.00  596.49  1818.31 
4   Aartsen Bas NED   Jun M 428.57  324.00  973.68  1726.25 
5   Vrancx Celine BEL   Jun F 346.94  464.00  622.81  1433.75 

Open Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Aartsen Jr. Evert FIN   Ope M 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 
2   Groen Georgia NZL   Ope F 936.71  664.06  786.26  2387.03 
3   Emma Andrea ITA   Ope M 860.76  734.38  416.03  2011.17 
4   Eissler Kenneth GER   Ope M 670.89  234.38  816.79  1722.06 
5   Polacchini Mattia ITA   Ope M 664.56  234.38  713.74  1612.68 
6   Van Jaarsveld Tim NED   Ope M 373.42  265.62  797.71  1436.75 
7   Van Reeth Ian BEL   Ope M 405.06  204.69  660.31  1270.06 
8   Van Calster Gunther BEL   Ope M 443.04  254.69  431.30  1129.03 
9   Smit Kimberly NED   Ope F 392.41  187.50  351.15  931.06 

10   Gasparini Matilde ITA   Ope F 468.35  200.00  248.09  916.44 

Chief Judge

Rob Molenkamp

Homologator

Paul Turner / Mark Bloeme

Scorer

Andy Harris


